
Participants  Task  Institution  E‐mail 
Maja Hatlebakk  Master student 2013‐14  NTNU/UNIS  maj.hat89@gmail.com 
Lauris Boissonnot  Master student 2013  LOV/UNIS  Lauris.Boissonnot@gmail.com 

Lotte de Vries  New Master student 2014  UvA/UNIS  lotte.devries2@student.uva.nl 
Daniela M. Freese  PhD student 2012‐2015  AWI/UNIS  Daniela.Freese@awi.de 

Barbara Niehoff  CN, metabolism, reproduction  AWI  Barbara.Niehoff@awi.de  

Martin Graeve  Lipids, compound specific FA  AWI  Martin.Graeve@awi.de  

Katarzyna Blachowiak‐Samolyk  Zooplankton ISA/CLEO II  IOPAS  kasiab@iopan.gda.pl 

Jozef Wiktor  Protists  IOPAS  wiktor@iopan.pl 

Rafael Boehnke  Community analyses, meroplankton ISA  IOPAS  rafalb@iopan.gda.pl 
Katarzyna Dmoch  Community analyses, zooplanton CLEO II  IOPAS  kasiadm1@gmail.com 
Anna Maria Kubiszyn  Community analyses, protists ISA  IOPAS  aniak@iopan.gda.pl 
Anette Wold  Zooplankton, database  NPI  Anette.Wold@npolar.no  

Malin Daase  Zooplankton, lipid sac, database  UiT/UNIS  Malin.Daase@uit.no  

Daniel Vogedes  Web responsible, Research technician  UiT/UNIS  Daniel.Vogedes@uit.no  

Eva Leu  Autotrophs, fatty acids, food quality  APN  Eva.Leu@akvaplan.niva.no  

Øystein Varpe  Lead Part 3  APN/UNIS  Oystein.varpe@akvaplan.niva.no 

Maciej Ejsmond  Post doc, modeling (Part 3)  UNIS  Maciej.Ejsmond@unis.no 
Janne E. Søreide  Project leader  UNIS  Janne.Soreide@unis.no  

Tove Gabrielsen  Part 2: diet molecular tools  UNIS/UiB  Tove.Gabrielsen@unis.no  

Miriam Marquardt  Part 1: algal food ISA & CLEO II  UNIS  Miriam.Marquardt@unis.no  

Eike Stübner  PhD‐student: Meroplankton ISA & BAB  UNIS/UiT  eike.stubner@unis.no  

Allison Bailey  PhD student 2014‐2017  NPI/UiT  Allison.Bailey@npolar.no  

 


